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Olbernhau

mit der Durchfuhrung beauftragt:

Pulsschlag Neuhausen

Bestleistungen

Pkt

10 mannlich
10 weiblich
11 mannlich
11 weiblich
12 mannlich
12 weiblich
13 mannlich
13 weiblich

LOWE
REYER
AUGUSTIN
TUTTE
BOHME
BOHM
MOSCH
LEUPOLD

Arvid
Nele
Paavo
Joana
Oskar
Leonie
Meico
Jasmin

485,5
462,0
487,2
391,3
492,6
473,9
465,9
449,3
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. SK Dresden
1 iLOWE Arvid Niedersedlitz 135: 17,86; 44 : 40,0 7,5 37,5 2,5:20,0i14,35; 26,0; 0i 55,1i40,0i155 ;40,0i 21 i 40,0} 4,73; 40,0i40 ; 40 ;3:39,0; 162,0 485,5
2 {UNGETHUM  iFritz VSCKiingenthal | 140 18,01 40 40,0} 7,5:37,5{ 1,5:12,0i15,25; 18,8 2i 42,2i34,0i111 i 30,5 20 { 40,0 4,70i 40,0i40 | 40 {3:33,0{174,0 466,8
3 {SEEMANN Richard SV Neudorf 135 15,66; 22 i 21,6; 7,5:37,5: 1,56 112,0i13,97 29,0} 4i 51,0i28,0i127 i385 21 : 40,0} 4,97i 37,9:40 | 40 :3:54,0i 132,0 416,5
4 IMETSCHNABL iKonstantin {YSC Klingenthal | 138 17 00} 32 { 32,0} 6,5!32,5{ 2,5120,0i15,62} 15,8] 5 53,3i25,0{112 {31,0i 23 {40,0{ 4,98} 37,6140 | 40 i3:54,0{132,0 405,9
5 :WOITZIK Nevio SSV Geyer 132i 16,67: 35 i 34,7 6,5:32,5! 3,5:28,0i14,00i 28,8 4i 50,9i28,0; 98 i 24,0 25 : 40,0 5,08i 34,6:40 | 40 :4:05,0:{ 110,0 400,6
Dorfchemnitzer
6 :DORST Leonard isv 138i16,57: 28 1 27,7} 6,0:30,0! 2,0 16,0{15,03! 20,6! 5! 62,7:22,3:145 (40,0 23 {1 40,0} 4,93! 39,1140 | 40 :4:00,0i 120,0 395,7
7 :REUTER Vincent ~ iSC Kottmar 142: 16,83i 26 i 26,3 4,5:22,5: 3,0 :24,0i14,47; 25,0; 3i 52,4i31,0; 55 2,5: 18 i 34,0 4,83i 40,0i40 i 40 :3:54,0i 132,0 377,3
8 {KLAUS Kalle S8V Geyer 141 15,85 18 {17,5! 6,5!32,5! 5,0140,0i14,66! 23,5 3! 59,5i31,0{128 {39,0{ 14 22,0} 5,44i 23,8140 { 40 {4:06,0{108,0 377,3
" WSC Erzgebirge
9 :JANIG Jarno O'thal 140: 15,80; 18 : 18,0i 5,0:25,0i 2,5:20,0i14,75; 22,8} 5i 57,7i25,0; 98 i24,0; 15 i 25,0} 5,05; 35,5:38 i 38 i4:05,0; 110,0 343,3
10 :FIEDLER Laurenz (SSV18638aydai 137:1587: 22 i21,7i 4,5:22,5{ 1,5:12,0i1547; 17,0; 7 67,2i11,8f 52 1,0 7 i 1,0 | 4,67:40,0:40 i 40 {3:44,0{152,0 319,0
11 :OERTEL Wilhelm  iSC Kottmar 142: 15,27 11 1 10,7} 3,0i15,0i 2,0 1 16,0i16,69! 7,3} 7i 61,4i17,6i 60 50i 0 i 0,0 | 542i 24,4:40 | 40 i4:25,0; 70,0 206,0
12 :WEBER Jonas S8V Geyer 1341 15,60; 22 i 22,0 3,0i15,0i 2,5:20,0i14,19 27,3} 7i 55,4i19,0i 23 i0,0 i 11 {13,0i 5,22i 30,4i20 i 20 166,7
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1 {REYER Nele ~ iVSCKingenthal { 133! 17,35! 41 140,0! 6,5!325: 50:40,0112,52} 40,0 ! 2 46,0134,01111 i 255 23 : 40,0} 4,581 40,0} 40 40! 40 :3:550:130,0 4620
" SK Dresd
2 iGOPEL Marie it i i 137:17,720 40 140,0: 8,0:40,0i 2,0 16,0:14,80i 22,4 i 2! 56,0i34,0:161 : 40,0i 26 : 40,0} 4,88: 40,0 40 40 40 :4:03,01140i 4264
3 {HENNIG Hanna  iSVNeudof 139! 16,88! 30 :29,8! 7,5:37,5! 4,0:32,0:14,27} 26,6 | 4i 56,0128,01110 i 25,0} 21 : 40,0} 4,941 38,81 40 40! 40 :4:00,0i 1200 417,7
4 ‘BERTHOLD  ‘Jolina  inTo/ P19 | 138 16,211 24 :241: 7,5:37,5! 2,5 20,013,741 30,9 2 54,0:34,0:127 :335 17 310} 508 34,6: 40 40 404050 1100 3956
5 :SCHONFELDEFR Jody ~ iSSV Geyer 131: 16,64 35 :354: 7,0:350: 1,5 12,0111,74: 40,0 | 2 51,0134,01116 ; 28,0: 23 1 40,0; 4,74: 400; :40 : 40 : 40 :4:150: 90,0:  394,4
6 :FUCHS Merle SV Grinbach 1361 16,75! 32 1315 9,5!40,0! 50 40,0112,67: 39,4 | 2 57,0134,01106 : 23,0: 19137,0! 4,91: 3971 {39! 39! 39:4:250! 70,0 3936
7 :SCHUMACHER Lucie  iSSV Geyer 145: 17,40 29 :29,0: 8,5:40,0: 1,0 8,0i12,92 37,4 | 3: 54,0131,0:1117 i 28,5: 17 i 31,0; 4,86: 400: :40: 40 : 40 :4:150: 90,0:  374,9
" SK Dresd
8 {GORNER Lilly Niedereedltz, i 129% 16,75 30 138,5: 7,5:37,5! 2,5:20,0:12,17; 40,0 i 4: 63,0:25,0:143 : 40,0: 23 140,0: 504: 358! 40 40 : 40 :4:350: 50,0:  366,8
9 :BOHM Hermine :VSCKingenthal { 139: 17,01: 31 :31,1: 4,5:225: 1,0 8,0:1542 17,4 4 68,0:20,01105 : 22,5: 17 : 31,0: 4,81: 400 24 : 24 : 24 :4:.01,0:1180;  334,5
10 {KUNZE Thaya  iSVNeudof | 133:14,93! 16 16,3} 6,0:30,0! 3,5:280:17,67: 00 | 7i 81,0:0,0 {114 :27,0: 16 | 28,0} 528! 28,6: (40 40} 40:4:26,0! 68,0 2659
11 ISCHUBERT _ Gerlinde incir oo 127: 15,89 32 :319: 3,0: 15,0: 2,5 20,0115,61: 159 | 3 59,0:31,0: 65: 25 7 : 1,0 : 569: 16,3: :40: 40 : 40 :4:30,0: 60,0;  233,6
12 {GUNTHER  iCiara  iSGHolzhau : 131:1509! 20i19,9! 45:225! 2,0{16,0:16,02i 12,6 5i 81,0 4,0: 81 105! 4 | 00| 526292 (26} 26 26:4:24,0! 72,0{ 22,7
13 {WOLF Mila oo 135114301 880 3,0i 150 25:20,0:1680; 64 : 4 750:130i 5800 | 3 i 00 5281 2861 140 40 40 :431,0: 5801 1890
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1 iAUGUSTIN  Paavo  iSSVGeyer 151: 20,45 54 : 40,0 8,5:40,0i 5,0:40,0:13,63: 30,2: 1i 55,0:37,01151 :40,0i 23 :34,0; 4,54} 40,0144 | 40 :3:37,0:146,0;  487,2
2 \WINTER Hugo  SGHolzhau | 131i16,56! 35 :24,6i 8,0:40,0i 50:40,0:12,84] 36,5 1i 50,0137,0:128 i 34,0i 26 40,0} 5,09 28,3140 i 40 i3:48,0124,0i  444,4
3 :CLAUR Linus SV Geyer 140: 19,08: 51 :40,0 6,5:32,5! 5,0 :40,0114,50 23,2/ 0i 50,0140,01133 :36,5{ 27 :40,0i 4,59: 40,027 | 27 :3:57,0:106,0: 4252
4 :SCHURIG Kurt SSV 1863 Sayda: 126 14,45! 19 85! 7,0:35,0: 5,0 :40,0113,78! 29,0! 3} 67,0:24,0:128 :34,0: 22 :31,0{ 5710: 28,0:40 | 40 :3:37,0:146,0:  415,5
5 (HOFFMANN  {Finn a9 4401 17,35 34 123,51 6,5:32,51 15 12,015,131 182 0! 48,0:40,01138 :30,0{ 22 31,0 4,68 40,0144 | 40 :3:44,0:1320: 4082
6 BRUNNER  iLuca  iSSVGeyer 146: 18,45! 39 i 28,5! 6,5:32,5! 2,0 i 16,0114,09: 26,5! 1i 49,0:37,0:132 : 36,0} 20 :25,0; 502: 30,4:30 | 30 :3:59,0:102,0i  363,9
7 :SCHURIG Karl SSV 1863 Saydai 128 15,10: 23 : 13,0 8,0:40,0i 4,0 {32,0113,78! 29,0! 4i 63,0i25,0 81 :10,5{ 20 i25,0i 504; 29,8149 | 40 :3:55,0:110,0:  354,3
ATSV Geb.-
8 EHRIG Nico Celobil 141:16,01; 20 i 9,6: 9,0:40,0: 2,0 16,0113,78 29,0: 2i 47,0:34,0:137 | 38,5 22 :31,0: 524  23,8:39 | 39 :4:10,0. 80,0  340,9
9 :GOPEL Henry  ina " 14501 19,251 43 32,51 6,0130,0: 3,0124,011575 1321 2! 49,0134,01136 138,0. 14 1 7,0 | 508! 28,6115 . 15 4:16,0. 68,01  200,3
10 iHENK Magnus  :SSV Geyer 144: 16,48} 21 10,8! 6,0:30,0i 3,0 i 24,0114,98] 19,4 2} 48,0:34,0:153 :40,0{ 7 : 0,0 i 520: 250140 | 40 :4:27,0: 46,0i  269,2
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1 TUTTE Joana  [SCKottmar | 14611900 44 i34,0! 6,5:32,5! 3,5 28,0i12,78: 37,0 3! 44,1:31,01120 1250\ 14 | 7,0 | 4,74 38,8:40 | 40 |3:51,0:1180.  391,3
2 \GRUBER Nele  iSVGrinbach | 1461910 45 |350} 55:27,5!35:28,0113,66: 209 2 61,0:33,0:134 32,0} 21:28,0; 4,71 39,7140 | 40 4:09,0; 820 375
3 ISEBASTIAN _iSophie incor | 130:17,331 43 1333 651325 1,01 8,013,061 34,7 3 50,0:31,0:138 | 34,0} 21 28,01 4,72 30,4140 | 40 4:030: 940:  374,9
4 MAKOSCH  ‘Mare a5/ °™ ' 14311904’ 47 1374 75:37,5: 35 28,0113,50: 30,5: 4 50,1:28,0i145 :37,5: 22 :31,0: 4,62 40,0140 | 40 :4:180 640 3739
5 \UHLIG Sonja KON L1441 19,041 46 13641 6513250 35128011428 2501 21 48,5:34,0:159 40,0: 15 10,0 4,431 40,0139 | 30 14:07,0. 86,0]  370,9
6 (GENTSCH  iMia Soriehemnitzer | 4371 17,101 34 124,0¢ 6,5:32,5! 2,01 16,0:112,91i 35,9 | 1i 56,0137,0:1128 120,0{ 22 131,01 4,941 32,8140 | 40 :4:19,0. 62,01  340,2
7 ‘HERBERGER ilarissa i, 0> . | 1351 16,86 34 1236 6,0130,00 1,5112,011331 32,7} 4 63,9:24,11107 (18,51 10 0,0 | 502 30,4140 | 40 :3:47,0.1260.  337,3
8 IRICHTER  ilara  SSVGeyer | 151:1696. 19 | 86 7,0:350 4,0:32,0:11429: 249 3. 531i31,0:126 | 28,0: 17 1 16,0} 521 24,7140 | 40 4:080! 840 3242
9 IRICHTER  iMelinda SCKottmar | 141:18,36: 43 32,6 6,5:32,5. 50140,0:113,50: 31,2 2. 47,2134,0:142 | 36,0 17 1 16,0 4,88. 34,6:140 | 40 i4:41,0. 1807 3149
10 iGLOCKNER  Sarah  [SSV1863Sayda 153! 1925 40 120,5: 4,5/22,5! 1,5 12,0113,87 28,2 3 55913101153 140,0 7 | 0,0 | 4,85: 35523 | 23 :4:040 92,0f 3137
11 \WONSCHE  iLisa  SCKottmar | 149: 17,801 29 119,0: 5,0 250 35 :28,011541 159 4i 49,6:28,01112 121,01 14 | 7,0 | 476:38,2:40 | 40 :4:09,0. 82,0f 3041
12 {ARNOLD Caroline Einsiedler SV { 145 18,09° 36 : 259 6,5:32,5! 2,0 16,0114,22i 254 4 51,0:28,0:118 24,0 141 7,0 | 4,88 346:34 | 34 14120} 76,01  303,4
13 (KULLIG Emma iy 0% 1126015451 2011850 6513250 25120,0114,10 264 | 3! 68,1:22,91133 31,51 10 0,0 | 508 28,6140 | 40 :4:16,0: 68,0 2884
14 (HAPPICH  iThordis SCKottmar | 14411838} 40 120,8! 6,5:32,5! 50 :40,0:16,00} 11,2 5! 52,7:250:124 127,0: 11 0,0 | 520i 250140 : 40 :5:08,0. 00! 230,
15 {KIESEL Josy e e e 131115281 22 1118 6,5:325! 10| 80117,69. 0,0 | 4 5332801130 :30,0: 12} 1,0 | 519i 25340 | 40 4250 50,0,  226,6
16 :OETTEL Emmi mon i 137:16,381 27 16,8) 6,5:32,5 1,5112,0115,15: 18,0 3. 57,1:31,01128 1290} 14 7,0 | 510 28,0140 | 40 :4:59,0 00; 2143
17 :RENGER Marta  iSCKottmar | 144:17,17. 28 17,7 501250 3,0124,0:116,75! 52 | 6. 68,1113,9:120 250! 9 | 0,0 | 514} 26,8140 | 40 177,6
18 iSCHUBERT  Emma  mowr | 14617361 28 117,6| 50:250i 1,5:12,0116,28. 90 | 7i 77,5! 151100 1150i 4 | 0,0 : 506:29,2:18 | 18 :5:09,0. 0,0f  127,3
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1 iBOHME Oskar SV Stitzengrin | 147:20,90} 62 ;40,0 8,0i35,0: 5,0 {40,0111,83; 40,0; O} 44,1:40,0:162 :40,0! 24 { 40,0 4,58 37,6:40 : 40 :3:30,0:140,0;  492,6
2 :SPERI Fabio  iSVStitzengrin | 150: 19,85: 49 {28,5! 7,5:32,5! 5,0:40,011,80: 40,0: O: 45,9:40,0:160 :40,0: 22 37,0 4,381 40,0:40 | 40 :3:34,0:132,0.  470,0
3 [SCHWARZENBiCedrk  ilo0Cot | 1461 18,501 39 119,00 7,0130,00 3,0124,011305! 3321 3: 42,8131,01152 140,0: 23 140,0: 4,88 28,6140 | 40 3:38,0: 124,01  409,8
4 :KLAUS Malte  iSSV Geyer 145:17,75: 33 12,5: 9,0:40,0: 5,0:40,0:12,64i 36,5 0: 47,5:38,5:162 | 40,0 21 34,0} 501 24,7:40 | 40 :4:00,0: 80,0i  386,2
5 iBACKER Floian 1ot ™% | 1451 18,85 44 235! 7,0:30,0i 5,0140,0i13,30: 31,2 2 49,8130,2:171 140,0] 14 13,01 4,70: 34,0140 | 40 :3:48,0 1040; 3859
6 iREUTER Justus  {SCKottmar | 153:19,80} 45 i250: 7,0130,0i 50 :40,0112,42 38,2} 3i 47,1129,9i110 {20,0: 13 | 10,0} 4,57 37,940 i 40 :3:58,0i 84,0  355,0
7 ‘HILLER Mika el SR 1471 48,401 37 117,01 6,01 25,01 5,0 40,0113,33] 31,0. 3! 50,5:26,5:128 1 20,0] 11} 40 | 4,74 32,8 40 | 4013530 04,01  330,3
8 :DIETZSCH  iToni SSV Geyer 140: 17,82: 38 i18,2i 7,0:30,0: 2,5120,0:12,27i 39,4 5: 49,0122,0:110 : 20,0: 18  25,0; 4,57: 37,9:40 | 40 :3:57,0: 86,0.  338,5
9 :ANGER Louis iy 0% .1 140117,90i 39 119,00 601250 2,0116,011255 37,2 5 53,0118,0:131130,5. 8 : 0,0 | 483 30,140 | 40 3440111201  327,8
10 {FIEDLER Till SSV 1863 Sayda: 152! 18,45} 33 :12,5! 3,5112,5: 2,0 | 16,0115,77; 114! 6i 54,7113,31103 {16,5: 3 i 0,0  4,97i259:12 | 12 :3:58,0! 84,0,  204,2
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& [ATHLETIKTEST Obehau22002018 | © | &ic 5| 3is|8is| Sis |1 5| &is|8is| gis|gis| 8 5 o
" . ATSV Gebirge
1 ‘BOHM Leonie  iopriay | 153:20,95] 57 (36,51 9,5:40,0: 50:40,0:112,77i 3541 1: 48,013501167 140,0i 22 | 37,0} 4,47 40,0:40 i 40 :3:350:130,0i 4739
2 \BOCHMANN Nely  iSSVGeyer 15412151} 61 140,0. 9,5:40,0} 50 :40,0i11,89] 40,0! 1i 43,0i37,01159 {39,5' 15 16,0  4,55! 38,5:40 | 40 :3:35,0:130,0.  461,0
3 :SCHENK Comelia na> %" { 1552100 55350 9,0:40,0: 50 :40,0i1195 400! 1i 48,0i350i145 325! 211340 443 40,0:40 | 40 :3:480:104,0. 4405
4 iSCHONE Lucienne o o! °°T%° | 1571 20,60 49 120,0: 9,5:40,0: 5,0:40,0:11,80 40,0. 0 44,0140,0:165 : 40,0i 22 i 37,0{ 4,60: 34,3140 | 40 3:57,0. 860; 4263
5 GILL Leni WV 8 114911933 45 24,8 901400 50:40,0i11,99 40,0. 1 4803501143 315! 12 7,0 | 4,35: 40,0140 | 40 :3:50,0:100,0  398,3
. WSV 08
6 ‘GUNDEL Isa oot | 144:18,85 45 12451 95:40,0: 5,0140,0:112,42 382} 2! 54,0:26,0:1170 :40,0i 17 22,0 4,81 30,7:40 ; 40 14:01,0: 780i 379,4
7 {GRAUPNER  iJasmin iSSVGeyer  : 137:17,00i 33 {13,0. 9,0:40,0: 1,5 :12,0112,24! 39,7 1} 50,0133,01144 :32,0: 20 : 31,0/ 4,78 31,6140 | 40 |3:59,0! 820 354,3
8 \KOBER Katelynn SV Grinbach | 148: 18,12} 33 { 13,2} 8,5!37,51 5,0 40,0114,11} 247 1} 51,0132,01150 : 35,0 19| 28,0} 4,96 26,2140 i 40 :4:030; 740 350,
9 BUTZIGER  Mercedes nqr " | 159:18,85! 30 | 9,5! 7,0:30,0i 504001252 37,4. 2 50,0:30,0:134 | 27,0 19 { 28,0 4,63 36,1:40 | 40 4:090! 62,0  340,0
ATSV Geb.-
10 {OETTEL Jasmina igiol 145: 18,57 41 120,7i 8,5:37,5! 3,5:28,0112,86] 34,7 1. 54,0129,0:161 :40,0{ 11 4,0 | 4,96 26,2140 | 40 (4:09,0: 62,01  322,4
11 iDIETZE Paula e " | 154119,35! 40 120,0: 801350 35 :28,0112,77 354 1i 46,0:37,0:1159 {39,5' 15 16,0 4,78 316:40 | 40 :4:28,0. 24,01  306,5
12 {UHLMANN  Jule  (EinsiedlerSV | 147:19,20' 45 :250: 75:32,5: 35:28,0:13,67: 28,21 4 73,0. 1,0:103 (11,5: 9 | 0,0 : 4,60 37,0:40 | 40 :3:56,0. 88,0,  291,2
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1 LEUPOLD  Jasmin {VSCKingenthal | 138! 19,66! 59 : 38,6 9,0:40,0i 5,0 {40,0:12,69: 345! 0 42,1:37,9:164 {37,0: 291400} 459: 34,3:40 | 40 | 3:38,0:107,0:  449,3
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7 :HANISCH Emma  SCKottmar | 16412051} 41 :21,1} 7,0:30,0: 2,5:20,0:15,66 10,7. 2: 44,2i208i116 : 13,0: 9 : 0,0 : 4,64: 328:30 | 30 | 3:460 99,0i  286,4
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Gesamtwertung Atheltiktest

Auswahl: overall
fur die Richtigkeit: Andreas Hille

Olbernhau 22.09.2018 erstellt: 09:57:19
Normpunkte: ~ 480,0
R.Ov R.KI/ Kiasse Name Vorname Verein Punkte Prozent
1 1 12mannlich BOHME Oskar SV Stiitzengriin 492,6 103%
2 1 11 maéannlich AUGUSTIN Paavo SSV Geyer 487,2 101%
3 1 10 mannlich LOWE Arvid SK Dresden Niedersedlitz 485,5 101%
4 1 12weiblich BOHM Leonie ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland 473,9 99%
5 2 12 mannlich SPERI Fabio SV Stiitzengriin 470,0 98%
6 2 10 mannlich UNGETHUM Fritz VSC Klingenthal 466,8 97%
7 1 13 mannlich MOSCH Meico VSC Klingenthal 465,9 97%
8 1 10weiblich REYER Nele VSC Klingenthal 462,0 96%
9 2 12 weiblich BOCHMANN Nelly SSV Geyer 461,0 96%
10 1 13 weiblich LEUPOLD Jasmin VSC Klingenthal 449,3 94%
1 2 11 mannlich WINTER Hugo SG Holzhau 444 4 93%
12 2 13 mannlich MULLER Jonas ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland 443,9 92%
13 3 12weiblich SCHENK Cornelia SK Dresden Ndsl. 440,5 92%
14 2 13 weiblich KIESEL Julia TSG Bau Hammerbriicke 433,1 90%
15 2 10 weiblich GOPEL Marie SK Dresden Niedersedlitz 426.4 89%
16 4 12 weibich SCHONE Lucienne ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland 426,3 89%
17 3 11 mannlich CLAUR Linus SSV Geyer 425,2 89%
18 3 13 weiblich KAIN Natalie SV Stiitzengriin 423,2 88%
19 4 13weiblich GARTNER Sharlynn ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland 422,6 88%
20 3 10weiblich HENNIG Hanna SV Neudorf 417,7 87%
21 3 10mannlich SEEMANN Richard SV Neudorf 416,5 87%
22 4 11 mannlich SCHURIG Kurt SSV 1863 Sayda 415,5 87%
23 3 12mannlich SCHWARZENBERGI Cedrik TSG Bau Hammerbriicke 409,8 85%
24 5 11 mannlich HOFFMANN Finn WSC Erzgebirge O'thal 408,2 85%
25 4 10mannlich METSCHNABL Konstantin VSC Klingenthal 405,9 85%
26 5 10 mannlich WOITZIK Nevio SSV Geyer 400,6 83%
27 5 12weiblich  GILL Leni WSV 08 Johannstadt 398,3 83%
28 6 10 mannlich DORST Leonard Dorfchemnitzer SV 395,7 82%
29 4 10weibich BERTHOLD Jolina ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland 395,6 82%
30 5 10weibich SCHONFELDER Jody SSV Geyer 3944 82%
31 6 10weiblich FUCHS Merle SV Griinbach 393,6 82%
32 1 11weiblich TUTTE Joana SC Kottmar 391,3 82%
33 4 12mannlich KLAUS Malte SSV Geyer 386,2 80%
34 5 12mannlich BACKER Florian SK Dresden Ndsl. 385,9 80%
35 6 12weiblich GUNDEL Isa WSV 08 Johannstadt 379,4 79%
36 5 13weibich RUCKSCHLOSS Sophie WSV 08 Johannstadt 378,9 79%
37 7 10mannlich REUTER Vincent SC Kottmar 377,3 79%
38 8 10 mannlich KLAUS Kalle SSV Geyer 377,3 79%
39 2 11weiblich GRUBER Nele SV Griinbach 3751 78%
40 7 10weibich SCHUMACHER Lucie SSV Geyer 374,9 78%
41 3 11weiblich SEBASTIAN Sophie SK Dresden Niedersedlitz 374,9 78%
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R.Ov R.KI/ Kiasse Name Vorname Verein Punkte Prozent
42 4 11webich MAKOSCH Marie ATSV Geb.-Gelobtl. 373,9 78%
43 5 11weiblich UHLIG Sonja SK Dresden Ndsl. 370,9 7%
44 8 10weiblich GORNER Lilly SK Dresden Niedersedlitz 366,8 76%
45 3 13 mannlich HORN Felix Pulsschlag Neuhausen 365,8 76%
46 6 11 mannlich BRUNNER Luca SSV Geyer 363,9 76%
47 6 12mannlich REUTER Justus SC Kottmar 355,0 74%
438 7 12weibich GRAUPNER Jasmin SSV Geyer 354,3 74%
49 7 11 mannlich SCHURIG Karl SSV 1863 Sayda 354,3 74%
50 8 12weiblich KOBER Katelynn SV Griinbach 350,6 73%
51 9 10mannlich JANIG Jarno WSC Erzgebirge O'thal 343,3
52 8 11 mannlich EHRIG Nico ATSV Geb.-Gelobtl. 340,9
53 6 11weiblich GENTSCH Mia Dorfchemnitzer SV 340,2
54 9 12weiblich BUTZIGER Mercedes SK Dresden Ndsl. 340,0
55 7 12 maéanniich HILLER Mika WSC Erzgebirge O'thal 339,3
56 8 12 mannlich DIETZSCH Toni SSV Geyer 338,5
57 7 11weibich HERBERGER Larissa WSV 08 Johann'stadt 337,3
58 9 10weiblich BOHM Hermine VSC Klingenthal 334,5
59 9 12mannlich ANGER Louis WSV 08 Johannstadt 327,8
60 8 11weiblich RICHTER Lara SSV Geyer 324,2
61 10 12weiblich OETTEL Jasmina ATSV Geb.-Gelobtl. 3221
62 10 10manniich FIEDLER Laurenz SSV 1863 Sayda 319,0
63 6 13 weibich WUNSCHE Clara SC Kottmar 315,1
64 9 11weiblich RICHTER Melinda SC Kottmar 314,9
65 10 11weibich GLOCKNER Sarah SSV 1863 Sayda 313,7
66 11 12weiblich DIETZE Paula SK Dresden Ndsl. 306,5
67 11 11weibich WUNSCHE Lisa SC Kottmar 304,1
68 12 11weibich ARNOLD Caroline Einsiedler SV 303,4
69 12 12weiblich UHLMANN Jule Einsiedler SV 291,2
70 9 11 mamlch GOPEL Henry SK Dresden Ndsl. 290,3
71 13 11 weiblich KULLIG Emma WSV 08 Johann'stadt 288.,4
72 7 13 weiblich HANISCH Emma SC Kottmar 286,4
73 4 13 mannlich GILLE Ludwig ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland 283,0
74 10 11mannlich HENK Magnus SSV Geyer 269,2
75 10 10weibich KUNZE Thaya SV Neudorf 265,9
76 8 13weiblich MUCKEL Tine Pulsschlag Neuhausen 256,5
77 11 10weibich SCHUBERT Gerlinde Pulsschlag Neuhausen 233,6
78 14 11 weibich HAPPICH Thordis SC Kottmar 230,5
79 5 13 mannlich DURDEL Pascal SK Dresden Niedersedlitz 229,7
80 15 11weiblich KIESEL Josy TSG Bau Hammerbriicke 226,6
81 16 11weiblich OETTEL Emmi ATSV Geb.-Gelobtl. 214,3
82 12 10weiblich GUNTHER Ciara SG Holzhau 212,7
83 9 13 weiblich AUGSTEN Melanie SC Kottmar 209,2
84 11 10mannlich OERTEL Wilhelm SC Kottmar 206,0
85 10 12manniich FIEDLER Till SSV 1863 Sayda 204,2
86 13 10weiblich WOLF Mila ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland 189,0
87 17 11 weiblich RENGER Marta SC Kottmar 177,6
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R.Ov R.Kl Kilasse Name Vorname Verein Punkte Prozent
88 12 10manniich WEBER Jonas SSV Geyer 166,7
89 18 11 weibich SCHUBERT Emma ATSV Geb.-Gelobtl. 127,3
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